
UNIVERSITY ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE
2022/2023

Updated: 10/05/2022
Charge: This committee shall examine all aspects of the university environment, including but
not limited to conservation of natural areas, ecological preserves and historic sites and artifacts;
transportation, parking issues, infrastructure, facilities planning, human health issues, safety and
security, energy efficiency, recycling, waste management, and general appearance of all
university locations. It will consult with and advise the Vice-President for Facilities and Services.

Chair:   Tom Wilson, Chair, elected 9/2022.

Humanities and Fine Arts:
Joanna Kaczorowska Music, 631-745-1679 violinjoanna@gmail.com 9/25
Heidi Hutner English heidi.hutner@stonybrook.edu 9/23

Social and Behavioral Sciences:
Christopher Sellers History christopher.sellers@stonybrook.edu 9/25
open seat

Natural Sciences:
Daniel Amarante Chemistry, 2-2043 daniel.amarante@stonybrook.edu 9/24
Giacinto
Piacquadio

Physics and
Astronomy

Giacinto.Piacquadio@stonybrook.edu 9/25

Library:
Mona Ramonetti Library, 2-1740 mona.ramonetti@stonybrook.edu 9/25

College of Engineering:
Xinwei Mao Civil Eng. 2-8718 xinwei.mao@stonybrook.edu 9/24
Carlos Colosqui Mechanical Engineering carlos.colosqui@stonybrook.edu 9/23

Health Sciences Center:
open seat
Michelino Puopolo Anesthesiology Michelino.puopolo@stonybrook.edu 9/23

Professionals:
Tiffany Friedman Administration tiffany friedman@stonybrook.edu 9/24
Thomas Wilson SoMAS, 2-8706 Thomas.wilson@stonybrook.edu 9/23

Students:
Graduate Student (1):   Claran Joel Martis ( claranjoel.martis@stonybrook.edu )
Undergraduate Students (2):
Nicholas Smith <nicholas.smith.2@stonybrook.edu>,
Mei Sen Lam <meisen.lam@stonybrook.edu>

Ex officio members:  Gary Kaczmarczyk, Assistant Vice President of Environmental Health &
Safety

Cognate Administrator:   Vice President for Facilities and Services.

Facilities and Services Supporting Staff: Terence Harrigan

Executive Committee Liaison:  Richard Stein.


